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FY2018 MLIA GRANTS - Prioritization by Final Scores

Available Grant Funds

Available Grant Funds Minus Minus the Adjusted Dollar

MLIA Grant Dollar the Initial Dollar Request of Final Averaged Recommended MLIA

Grant Name Applicant/Entity Request Prioritized Grants Applicants Weighted Score Stipulations and Recommendations Blr A Request of Pr{ontlzed
($230,000) Grants Applicants
' ($230,000)
Chouteau County, MT — E-911 & GPS/GIS Project Chouteau County 26,470.00 $ 203,530.00 90.60 Do not fund the digital structure photos $ 26,470.00 203,530.00
Flathead County 911 GIS Improvement Initiative Flathead County 20,690.00 $ 182,840.00 86.90 Do not fund the 4 years of software maintenance - $7,596 $ 13,094.00 190,436.00
Teton County Next Generation 9-1-1 MSAG Audits & NENA Data Conversion Teton County 8,900.00 $ 173,940.00 86.55 $ 8,900.00 181,536.00
Building the GIS Capacity of the Town of Cascade, Montana Town of Cascade 20,711.00 $ 153,229.00 86.42 20,711.00 160,825.00
Building the GIS Capacity of the Town of Sheridan, Montana Town of Sheridan 27,537.00 $ 125,692.00 85.68 $ 27,537.00 133,288.00
City of Deer Lodge GIS Solution for Local Infrastructure Management & City of Deer Lodge 26,800.00 $ 98,892.00 84.92 1) .DO npt fqnd plotter/scanner - $5,000 2) Fund to have the as- $ 21,800.00 111,488.00
Planning builts/historic documents professionally scanned
Town of Manhattan GIS Implementation Project Town of Manhattan 8,620.00 $ 90,272.00 84.78 Fund only 1 magnetic locator - approx. $600 $ 8,020.00 103,468.00
City of Choteau Public Works and Addressing GIS City of Choteau 10,234.00 $ 80,038.00 84.61 Fund if they purchase the appropriate GIS software $ 10,234.00 93,234.00
Blaine County Initial NG 9-1-1 Data Standardization Project Blaine County 1,195.00 $ 78,843.00 84.08 $ 1,195.00 92,039.00
Preparing Powell County Required Data Layers for Next Gen 9-1-1 Powell County 24,251.00 $ 54,592.00 83.96 $ 24,251.00 67,788.00
The Lake County Digital Public Land Survey System Enhancement Project Lake County 20,000.00 $ 34,592.00 81.38 $ 20,000.00 47,788.00
NG‘9‘-1-1 Administrative Boundary Coordination for Fallon, Carter, Wibaux, Fallon Countyl 13617.00 $ 20,975.00 81.03 Do not fund the conference presentation for the defined contractor - $ 13,317.00 34,471.00
Prairie County PSAP $300
City of Hamilton GIS Implementation City of Hamilton 13,420.00 $ 7,555.00 80.73 $ 13,420.00 21,051.00
’I\Eﬂrg:zlgﬁzment of the Public Land Survey System (PLSS) in Park County, Park County 20,000.00 $ (12,445.00) 79.27 $ 20,000.00 1,051.00
Gallatin County 911 Gallatin County 11,195.00 $ (23,640.00) 74.00 Not to fund
Petroleum County Community Planning Project Petroleum County 16,375.00 $ (40,015.00) 70.06 Not to fund
Chief Dull Knife College and Northern Cheyenne GIS Capacity Building and Chief Dull Knife College 15,033.00 $ (55,048.00) 64.34 Not to fund
MSDI Land Cover Update
Fallon County Esri Story Maps Fallon County2 9,925.00 $ (64,973.00) 61.68 Not to fund
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